Date of Transaction
22/11/16
02/11/16
21/11/16
21/11/16
16/11/16
23/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
28/10/16
08/11/16
22/11/16
15/11/16
15/11/16
15/11/16
11/11/16
10/11/16
07/11/16
01/11/16
28/10/16
14/11/16
02/11/16
31/10/16
31/10/16
25/11/16
17/11/16
16/11/16
16/11/16
07/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
31/10/16
21/11/16
16/11/16
16/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
10/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
02/11/16
31/10/16
27/10/16
09/11/16
08/11/16
08/11/16
07/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
31/10/16
31/10/16
29/10/16
28/10/16
15/11/16

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

FIRST WESSEX

FIRST WESSEX

POWTOON

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

WWW.

CASTLE (EU) LTD

AO RETAIL LIMITED

PAYPAL TUCK-FRENCH
NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES
PAYPAL TUCK-FRENCH
DARBY'S GLASS & DI
COLEMAN ROOFING SUPPLI
PAYPAL ASTRALTD
ATKINSONS OF PORTCHEST
PAYPAL WHITEHINGEL
STAPLES UK

GOSPORT BC INTERNET
RUSHMOOR BC INTERNET
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
BRENTWOOD COMMUNICATIO
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS
KEYLINE

GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
SAINSBURYS 0681

DRY ICE UK LTD

DRY ICE UK LTD

AMAZON EU

FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT
FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT
THE DIRECTORY GROUP
ASDA HOME SHOPPING
WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE
INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI
WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK
FACEBK H2YCLI9NAA2
CREATESEND/COM

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
CPC
WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C
VODAFONE LIMITED
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON PRIME

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
CPC

SYM SECURE SITE SSL
WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C
WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK/PFMCO

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

313.88
482.96
226.97
5.55
102.00
158.88
303.04
15.79
598.16
143.99
28.00
43.30
91.66
229.14
7.33
12.95
7.07
4.99
5.48
450.00
225.00
294.00
24.00
36.00
3.00
67.40
45.80
161.00
36.72
-41.66
3.00
89.50
77.50
56.62
114.05
4.10
250.00
57.23
909.00
32.00
16.83
18.80
33.42
55.00
86.08
7.96
27.63
59.87
139.00
57.50
11.99
79.00
5.11
69.13
253.35
139.00
234.00

RIA TO FW FOR HANDLEY
RIA SMITH&COLWELL

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

WHITE SPIRIT RE PAINT CLEANING
PRWEEK GREAT CAMPAIGN SEMINAR
CLEANING SUPPLIES

CLEANING SUPPLIES

TV REMOTE

CLEANING SUPPLIES

FRIDGE FOR FLOOR 5

CROSS HEAD BRISTAN TAPS
M11 SPARE 22MM CONNECTORS
JOB NUMBER 21622

30" SHED L&B DOORS

JOB NUMBER 21277

ANDY H - RASP

JOB NUMBER 19683

RICHARD S - PADLOCK

STICKY FIXERS FOR STORES
NDR TRAINING AT GOSPORT BC
NDR TRAINING AT RUSHMOOR BC
C TAX SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

2 WIRE EARPHONES FOR RADIO
REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING
PAINT AND BRUSHES

TRAIN TICKETS

TRAIN TICKETS

GRAVEL AND SHINGLE

CREDIT TROUGH RETURNED
SUNDRIES

DRY ICE SLICES

DRY ICE PELLETS

LEAF BLOWER

PANTO LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION
PANTO LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION CHG
SLEEPING BEAUTY ADVERT
BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
FREEZER FOR MAIN KITCHEN
FLOWERS JANE W VOLUNTEER
POWER SUPPLY LEAD
WHITNEY FACEBOOK BOOST
WHITNEY E SHOT NEWSLETTER
HEADSET

NETWORK CONNECTORS

HDMI LEADS

HDMI CABLES

NETWORK CABLE

NETWORK CABLE

VODAFONE SIGNAL EXTENDER
PC MOUSE

DELIVERY DISCOUNT SERVICE
HEADSET COVER

NETWORKING EQUIPMENT
SECURITY CERTIFICATE
NETWORK CABLE

CIPFA COURSE

Merchant Category

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FINES

FINES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FLORISTS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



15/11/16
07/11/16
04/11/16
27/11/16
26/11/16
23/11/16
23/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
09/11/16
09/11/16
09/11/16
04/11/16
25/11/16
24/11/16
24/11/16
21/11/16
18/11/16
11/11/16
10/11/16
10/11/16
08/11/16
07/11/16
07/11/16
02/11/16
17/11/16
15/11/16
15/11/16
14/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
01/11/16
01/11/16
24/11/16
16/11/16
02/11/16
01/11/16
24/11/16
17/11/16
03/11/16
24/11/16
18/11/16
15/11/16
15/11/16
15/11/16
11/11/16
09/11/16
25/11/16
03/11/16
25/11/16
23/11/16
20/11/16
17/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
THE OLD VICARAGE
WWWTCPAORGUK

SLUG AND LETTUCE F

ASDA SUPERSTORE
TIMPSON LTD

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SAINSBURYS 0681

DOMINOS PIZZA
TESCO-STORES 6255
HILBORNES TRADITIONAL
ICELAND

HIGH STREET SWEETS
ARGOS LTD

AGORA PUBLICATIONS
AMAZON EU

EAST HANTS DISTRICT CO
RUSHMOOR BC MOTO

PLV SOLENT WELDING FA
WWW.HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.
NHS SBS

RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.GOVKNOW.COM

THE RANGE

PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE
B & Q 1002

PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE
DUNELM LTD

HOME BARGAINS
POUNDSTRETCHER - 0760
ARGOS FAREHAM
WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK
WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK
LORD JOHN

LORD JOHN

WHITELEY DENTAL PRACTI
WWW.EVENGREENER.COM
WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

CRUCIAL.COM

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DIGITALID.CO.UK

WWW.LAPTOPSANDSPARES.C

WIFIGEAR
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

30.98
58.29
50.00
56.55
55.00
8.00
15.00
25.90
57.88
0.99
10.00
8.05
4.59
19.86
43.72
24.47
85.00
-150.00
786.08
60.00
500.00
50.00
26.98
59.80
35.00
175.00
40.89
3.25
3.72
5.00
80.82
6.99
1.99
19.99
184.00
6.10
21.38
24.77
45.00
25.97
230.00
10.78
40.99
315.96
24.99
256.37
98.00

1,749.00

185.00

25.00
232.50

37.90

33.58
712.22
212.50
237.50
652.50
237.50

DYSLEXIA SCREEN OVERLAYS (CE)

C B COURSE ACCOMM 17/11

LS TCPA CONFERENCE17NOV
REFRESHMENTS

STAGE MATERIALS - XMAS LIGHTS
XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

Y CAT MEETING

Y CAT MEETING

Y CATS MEETING

LIGHT SWITCH ON

Y CATS MEETING

STAGE MATERIALS

HEATERS FOR GOSPORT OFFICE
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
READY LIFTERK P

ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE
REFUND 3 TRAINING COURSES
STEEL BAIT BOXES

TRAINING N B

PRIVATE FEESJ S

TRAINING W S

LASER DISTANCE METER
HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
FAREHAM STOPWATCH SCHEME
DANGEROUS DOG TRAINING

WALL ART GC + WALL PLANNERS X9

BLUC TAC

OFFICE SIGN

GR KEY TRAFALGAR CT
MIRROR + CLOCK GC

WALL ART - GARDEN CT
OFFICE BIN - ASSHETON CT
SHREDDER - ASSHETON CT
ROLLERMOUSE FOR LU
BREAKFAST FOR JH

MEAL FOR JH, LU & LG

MEAL FOR JH, LU & LG

M K PA CLAIM

COMPOST BIN - CANONS BARN
COLLINGWOOD COURT CLAIM
IPHONE CASE

DIRECT ACCESS BOOK

DELL UPGRADE

MARBLE MOUSE

CARDS LANYARDS AND RIBBONS
DELL BATTERIES

WIRELESS HARDWARE
MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

LEGAL FEES

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 276

ADR TORCHES

VEHICLE MATS

VEHICLE 320 PAINT AND LABOUR
ROAD TAX VEHICLE 61

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 302

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2001
ROAD TAX VEHICLE 306

BOOK STORES

LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DEPARTMENT STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
HARDWARE STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
DISCOUNT STORES

OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

DENTISTS, ORTHODONTISTS

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
BOOK STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



14/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
14/11/16
08/11/16
04/11/16
01/11/16
17/11/16
26/11/16
07/11/16
07/11/16
25/11/16
25/11/16
24/11/16
21/11/16
22/11/16
21/11/16
21/11/16
15/11/16
12/11/16
11/11/16
11/11/16
09/11/16
09/11/16
09/11/16
03/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
08/11/16
22/11/16
08/11/16
01/11/16
16/11/16
15/11/16
31/10/16
18/11/16
17/11/16
08/11/16
03/11/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DSA THEORY TEST
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
POST OFFICE COUNTER
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
WCC PARKING MOBILE
MARRIOTT
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
CARD FACTORY
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
HOMEBASE LTD 207
RADIO FACILITIES LIMIT
TESCO-STORES 6255
ALDI

TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
HOME BARGAINS

HOME BARGAINS
TESCO-STORES 6255
MARTIN MCCOLL
TESCO-STORES 6255
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
POWDRILL SAFETY AN
NEOPOST SDS

PLV QUORN EXECUTIVE PR
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
OMNI RMS

GOSPORT FERRY LTD

CARPET BARN & BEDSTORE

DALE WALTON LTD
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
TRAINLINE

232.50
232.50
232.50
37.00
272.50
257.50
232.50
2.25
172.50
127.80
127.80
6.00
8.00
205.20
94.37
11.45
5.83
10.00
24.75
8.04
9.91
22.20
4.98
3.16
1.47
12.96
6.05
5.18
18.00
50.34
5.00
295.00
44.99
395.00
15.00
590.00
390.00
254.41
80.58

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 297

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 298

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 267

DVLA THEORY RECEIPT D.S.
ROAD TAX VEHICLE 320

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 309

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 284

PARKING WINCHESTER

HOTEL ACCOMM CIPR AWARDS 4600
PVC BANNERS

PVC BANNERS

F HALL SUPPLIES

F HALL SUPPLIES

F HALL SUPPLIES

F HALL SUPPLIES

DINNER PARTY DRINKS

DINNER PARTY FLOWERS
DINNER PARTY FLOWERS
DINNER PARTY WINES

PARLOUR JUICES
REMEMBERANCE PROVISIONS
REMEMBERANCE PROVISIONS
REMEMBERANCE SHORTBREAD
PARLOUR PROVISIONS
PARLOUR PROVISIONS

MILK / FLOWERS

EXEC LEADER DRINKS
EXECUTIVE HOT CHOCOLATE
CAKES-STEVENSON COURT TEA
SAFETY SHOES FOR ROD LARKIN
SUBSCRIPTION TO NEOPOST STATS.
TRANSPORT FOR HOLLY HILL OPEN
HR MICROWAVE

S P SOCIAL MEDIA RECRUIT

T H - FERRY FOR UNI

CARPET AND FITTING

REMOVAL COSTS

TAXI COSTS

TRAIL TRAVEL TO TRAINING

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MARRIOTT

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

DISCOUNT STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

DISCOUNT STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
FLOOR COVERING STORES

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - November 2016
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	22/11/16
	22/11/16
	22/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FIRST WESSEX
	FIRST WESSEX

	313.88
	313.88

	RIA TO FW FOR HANDLEY
	RIA TO FW FOR HANDLEY

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FIRST WESSEX
	FIRST WESSEX

	482.96
	482.96

	RIA SMITH&COLWELL
	RIA SMITH&COLWELL

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POWTOON
	POWTOON

	226.97
	226.97

	SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	5.55
	5.55

	WHITE SPIRIT RE PAINT CLEANING
	WHITE SPIRIT RE PAINT CLEANING

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
	WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI

	102.00
	102.00

	PRWEEK GREAT CAMPAIGN SEMINAR
	PRWEEK GREAT CAMPAIGN SEMINAR

	BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
	BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS


	23/11/16
	23/11/16
	23/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	158.88
	158.88

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	303.04
	303.04

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.
	WWW.

	15.79
	15.79

	TV REMOTE
	TV REMOTE

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	28/10/16
	28/10/16
	28/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	598.16
	598.16

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AO RETAIL LIMITED
	AO RETAIL LIMITED

	143.99
	143.99

	FRIDGE FOR FLOOR 5
	FRIDGE FOR FLOOR 5

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	22/11/16
	22/11/16
	22/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  TUCK-FRENCH
	PAYPAL  TUCK-FRENCH

	28.00
	28.00

	CROSS HEAD BRISTAN TAPS
	CROSS HEAD BRISTAN TAPS

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES
	NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES

	43.30
	43.30

	M11 SPARE 22MM CONNECTORS
	M11 SPARE 22MM CONNECTORS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  TUCK-FRENCH
	PAYPAL  TUCK-FRENCH

	91.66
	91.66

	JOB NUMBER 21622
	JOB NUMBER 21622

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DARBY'S GLASS & DI
	DARBY'S GLASS & DI

	229.14
	229.14

	30" SHED L&B DOORS
	30" SHED L&B DOORS

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	11/11/16
	11/11/16
	11/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COLEMAN ROOFING SUPPLI
	COLEMAN ROOFING SUPPLI

	7.33
	7.33

	JOB NUMBER 21277
	JOB NUMBER 21277

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  ASTRA LTD
	PAYPAL  ASTRA LTD

	12.95
	12.95

	ANDY H - RASP
	ANDY H - RASP

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ATKINSONS OF PORTCHEST
	ATKINSONS OF PORTCHEST

	7.07
	7.07

	JOB NUMBER 19683
	JOB NUMBER 19683

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	01/11/16
	01/11/16
	01/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  WHITEHINGEL
	PAYPAL  WHITEHINGEL

	4.99
	4.99

	RICHARD S - PADLOCK
	RICHARD S - PADLOCK

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	28/10/16
	28/10/16
	28/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	5.48
	5.48

	STICKY FIXERS FOR STORES
	STICKY FIXERS FOR STORES

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOSPORT BC INTERNET
	GOSPORT BC INTERNET

	450.00
	450.00

	NDR TRAINING AT GOSPORT BC
	NDR TRAINING AT GOSPORT BC

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RUSHMOOR BC INTERNET
	RUSHMOOR BC INTERNET

	225.00
	225.00

	NDR TRAINING AT RUSHMOOR BC
	NDR TRAINING AT RUSHMOOR BC

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	294.00
	294.00

	C TAX SUMMONS
	C TAX SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	24.00
	24.00

	NDR SUMMONS
	NDR SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	25/11/16
	25/11/16
	25/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRENTWOOD COMMUNICATIO
	BRENTWOOD COMMUNICATIO

	36.00
	36.00

	2 WIRE EARPHONES FOR RADIO
	2 WIRE EARPHONES FOR RADIO

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	17/11/16
	17/11/16
	17/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	3.00
	3.00

	REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING
	REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	67.40
	67.40

	PAINT AND BRUSHES
	PAINT AND BRUSHES

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB
	SOUTHERN RAILWAY WEB

	45.80
	45.80

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS
	CROSS COUNTRY TRAINS

	161.00
	161.00

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KEYLINE
	KEYLINE

	36.72
	36.72

	GRAVEL AND SHINGLE
	GRAVEL AND SHINGLE

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE
	GARSONS GARDEN CENTRE

	-41.66
	-41.66

	CREDIT TROUGH RETURNED
	CREDIT TROUGH RETURNED

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	3.00
	3.00

	SUNDRIES
	SUNDRIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DRY ICE UK LTD
	DRY ICE UK LTD

	89.50
	89.50

	DRY ICE SLICES
	DRY ICE SLICES

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DRY ICE UK LTD
	DRY ICE UK LTD

	77.50
	77.50

	DRY ICE PELLETS
	DRY ICE PELLETS

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	56.62
	56.62

	LEAF BLOWER
	LEAF BLOWER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT
	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT

	114.05
	114.05

	PANTO LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION
	PANTO LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT
	FORGET ME NOT PUBLICAT

	4.10
	4.10

	PANTO LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION CHG
	PANTO LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION CHG

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE DIRECTORY GROUP
	THE DIRECTORY GROUP

	250.00
	250.00

	SLEEPING BEAUTY ADVERT
	SLEEPING BEAUTY ADVERT

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	57.23
	57.23

	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE
	WWW.CATERING-APPLIANCE

	909.00
	909.00

	FREEZER FOR MAIN KITCHEN
	FREEZER FOR MAIN KITCHEN

	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI
	INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI

	32.00
	32.00

	FLOWERS JANE W VOLUNTEER
	FLOWERS JANE W VOLUNTEER

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK
	WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK

	16.83
	16.83

	POWER SUPPLY LEAD
	POWER SUPPLY LEAD

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK H2YCL9NAA2
	FACEBK H2YCL9NAA2

	18.80
	18.80

	WHITNEY FACEBOOK BOOST
	WHITNEY FACEBOOK BOOST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	27/10/16
	27/10/16
	27/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	33.42
	33.42

	WHITNEY E SHOT NEWSLETTER
	WHITNEY E SHOT NEWSLETTER

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	HEADSET
	HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	86.08
	86.08

	NETWORK CONNECTORS
	NETWORK CONNECTORS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	7.96
	7.96

	HDMI LEADS
	HDMI LEADS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	27.63
	27.63

	HDMI CABLES
	HDMI CABLES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	59.87
	59.87

	NETWORK CABLE
	NETWORK CABLE

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C
	WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C

	139.00
	139.00

	NETWORK CABLE
	NETWORK CABLE

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VODAFONE LIMITED
	VODAFONE LIMITED

	57.50
	57.50

	VODAFONE SIGNAL EXTENDER
	VODAFONE SIGNAL EXTENDER

	TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS
	TELECOM INCL PREPAID/RECURRING PHONE SVCS


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.99
	11.99

	PC MOUSE
	PC MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON PRIME
	AMAZON PRIME

	79.00
	79.00

	DELIVERY DISCOUNT SERVICE
	DELIVERY DISCOUNT SERVICE

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	5.11
	5.11

	HEADSET COVER
	HEADSET COVER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	69.13
	69.13

	NETWORKING EQUIPMENT
	NETWORKING EQUIPMENT

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	29/10/16
	29/10/16
	29/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SYM SECURE SITE SSL
	SYM SECURE SITE SSL

	253.35
	253.35

	SECURITY CERTIFICATE
	SECURITY CERTIFICATE

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	28/10/16
	28/10/16
	28/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C
	WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C

	139.00
	139.00

	NETWORK CABLE
	NETWORK CABLE

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK/PFMCO
	WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK/PFMCO

	234.00
	234.00

	CIPFA COURSE
	CIPFA COURSE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	30.98
	30.98

	DYSLEXIA SCREEN OVERLAYS (CE)
	DYSLEXIA SCREEN OVERLAYS (CE)

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE OLD VICARAGE
	THE OLD VICARAGE

	58.29
	58.29

	C B COURSE ACCOMM 17/11
	C B COURSE ACCOMM 17/11

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	04/11/16
	04/11/16
	04/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWWTCPAORGUK
	WWWTCPAORGUK

	50.00
	50.00

	LS TCPA CONFERENCE17NOV
	LS TCPA CONFERENCE17NOV

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/11/16
	27/11/16
	27/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SLUG AND LETTUCE F
	SLUG AND LETTUCE F

	56.55
	56.55

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	26/11/16
	26/11/16
	26/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	55.00
	55.00

	STAGE MATERIALS - XMAS LIGHTS
	STAGE MATERIALS - XMAS LIGHTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	23/11/16
	23/11/16
	23/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	8.00
	8.00

	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON
	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	23/11/16
	23/11/16
	23/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	15.00
	15.00

	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON
	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	25.90
	25.90

	Y CAT MEETING
	Y CAT MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DOMINOS PIZZA
	DOMINOS PIZZA

	57.88
	57.88

	Y CAT MEETING
	Y CAT MEETING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	0.99
	0.99

	Y CATS MEETING
	Y CATS MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HILBORNES TRADITIONAL
	HILBORNES TRADITIONAL

	10.00
	10.00

	LIGHT SWITCH ON
	LIGHT SWITCH ON

	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	8.05
	8.05

	Y CATS MEETING
	Y CATS MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HIGH STREET SWEETS
	HIGH STREET SWEETS

	4.59
	4.59

	STAGE MATERIALS
	STAGE MATERIALS

	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES


	04/11/16
	04/11/16
	04/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	19.86
	19.86

	HEATERS FOR GOSPORT OFFICE
	HEATERS FOR GOSPORT OFFICE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	25/11/16
	25/11/16
	25/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	43.72
	43.72

	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/11/16
	24/11/16
	24/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	24.47
	24.47

	READY LIFTER K P
	READY LIFTER K P

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	24/11/16
	24/11/16
	24/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EAST HANTS DISTRICT CO
	EAST HANTS DISTRICT CO

	85.00
	85.00

	ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE
	ANIMAL WELFARE CONFERENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO

	-150.00
	-150.00

	REFUND 3 TRAINING COURSES
	REFUND 3 TRAINING COURSES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/11/16
	18/11/16
	18/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PLV SOLENT WELDING  FA
	PLV SOLENT WELDING  FA

	786.08
	786.08

	STEEL BAIT BOXES
	STEEL BAIT BOXES

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/11/16
	11/11/16
	11/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.
	WWW.HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.

	60.00
	60.00

	TRAINING N B
	TRAINING N B

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NHS SBS
	NHS SBS

	500.00
	500.00

	PRIVATE FEES J S
	PRIVATE FEES J S

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/11/16
	10/11/16
	10/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO

	50.00
	50.00

	TRAINING W S
	TRAINING W S

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	26.98
	26.98

	LASER DISTANCE METER
	LASER DISTANCE METER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	59.80
	59.80

	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	FAREHAM STOPWATCH SCHEME
	FAREHAM STOPWATCH SCHEME

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GOVKNOW.COM
	WWW.GOVKNOW.COM

	175.00
	175.00

	DANGEROUS DOG TRAINING 
	DANGEROUS DOG TRAINING 

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/11/16
	17/11/16
	17/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE RANGE
	THE RANGE

	40.89
	40.89

	WALL ART GC + WALL PLANNERS X9
	WALL ART GC + WALL PLANNERS X9

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE
	PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE

	3.25
	3.25

	BLUC TAC
	BLUC TAC

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B & Q 1002
	B & Q 1002

	3.72
	3.72

	OFFICE SIGN
	OFFICE SIGN

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE
	PARKERS GARDEN MACHINE

	5.00
	5.00

	GR KEY TRAFALGAR CT
	GR KEY TRAFALGAR CT

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DUNELM LTD
	DUNELM LTD

	80.82
	80.82

	MIRROR + CLOCK GC
	MIRROR + CLOCK GC

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOME BARGAINS
	HOME BARGAINS

	6.99
	6.99

	WALL ART - GARDEN CT
	WALL ART - GARDEN CT

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	01/11/16
	01/11/16
	01/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDSTRETCHER - 0760
	POUNDSTRETCHER - 0760

	1.99
	1.99

	OFFICE BIN - ASSHETON CT
	OFFICE BIN - ASSHETON CT

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	01/11/16
	01/11/16
	01/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS FAREHAM
	ARGOS FAREHAM

	19.99
	19.99

	SHREDDER - ASSHETON CT
	SHREDDER - ASSHETON CT

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	24/11/16
	24/11/16
	24/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK
	WWW.POSTURITE.CO.UK

	184.00
	184.00

	ROLLERMOUSE FOR LU
	ROLLERMOUSE FOR LU

	OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
	OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK
	WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK

	6.10
	6.10

	BREAKFAST FOR JH
	BREAKFAST FOR JH

	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LORD JOHN
	LORD JOHN

	21.38
	21.38

	MEAL FOR JH, LU & LG
	MEAL FOR JH, LU & LG

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	01/11/16
	01/11/16
	01/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LORD JOHN
	LORD JOHN

	24.77
	24.77

	MEAL FOR JH, LU & LG
	MEAL FOR JH, LU & LG

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	24/11/16
	24/11/16
	24/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WHITELEY DENTAL PRACTI
	WHITELEY DENTAL PRACTI

	45.00
	45.00

	M K PA CLAIM
	M K PA CLAIM

	DENTISTS, ORTHODONTISTS
	DENTISTS, ORTHODONTISTS


	17/11/16
	17/11/16
	17/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EVENGREENER.COM
	WWW.EVENGREENER.COM

	25.97
	25.97

	COMPOST BIN -  CANONS BARN
	COMPOST BIN -  CANONS BARN

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL
	WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL

	230.00
	230.00

	COLLINGWOOD COURT CLAIM
	COLLINGWOOD COURT CLAIM

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	24/11/16
	24/11/16
	24/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.78
	10.78

	IPHONE CASE
	IPHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/11/16
	18/11/16
	18/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	40.99
	40.99

	DIRECT ACCESS BOOK
	DIRECT ACCESS BOOK

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CRUCIAL.COM
	CRUCIAL.COM

	315.96
	315.96

	DELL UPGRADE
	DELL UPGRADE

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	24.99
	24.99

	MARBLE MOUSE
	MARBLE MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DIGITALID.CO.UK
	DIGITALID.CO.UK

	256.37
	256.37

	CARDS LANYARDS AND RIBBONS
	CARDS LANYARDS AND RIBBONS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	11/11/16
	11/11/16
	11/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.LAPTOPSANDSPARES.C
	WWW.LAPTOPSANDSPARES.C

	98.00
	98.00

	DELL BATTERIES
	DELL BATTERIES

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WIFIGEAR
	WIFIGEAR

	1,749.00
	1,749.00

	WIRELESS HARDWARE
	WIRELESS HARDWARE

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	25/11/16
	25/11/16
	25/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	185.00
	185.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/11/16
	25/11/16
	25/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 276
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 276

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/11/16
	23/11/16
	23/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	37.90
	37.90

	ADR TORCHES
	ADR TORCHES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	20/11/16
	20/11/16
	20/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	33.58
	33.58

	VEHICLE MATS
	VEHICLE MATS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/11/16
	17/11/16
	17/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	712.22
	712.22

	VEHICLE 320 PAINT AND LABOUR
	VEHICLE 320 PAINT AND LABOUR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	212.50
	212.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 61
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 61

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	237.50
	237.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 302
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 302

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2001
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 2001

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	237.50
	237.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 306
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 306

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 297
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 297

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 298
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 298

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 267
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 267

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/16
	14/11/16
	14/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DSA THEORY TEST
	DSA THEORY TEST

	37.00
	37.00

	DVLA THEORY RECEIPT D.S.
	DVLA THEORY RECEIPT D.S.

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	272.50
	272.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 320
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 320

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/11/16
	04/11/16
	04/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POST OFFICE COUNTER
	POST OFFICE COUNTER

	257.50
	257.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 309
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 309

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	01/11/16
	01/11/16
	01/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	232.50
	232.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 284
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 284

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/11/16
	17/11/16
	17/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	2.25
	2.25

	PARKING WINCHESTER
	PARKING WINCHESTER

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/11/16
	26/11/16
	26/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARRIOTT
	MARRIOTT

	172.50
	172.50

	HOTEL ACCOMM CIPR AWARDS 4600
	HOTEL ACCOMM CIPR AWARDS 4600

	MARRIOTT
	MARRIOTT


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	127.80
	127.80

	PVC BANNERS
	PVC BANNERS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	07/11/16
	07/11/16
	07/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	127.80
	127.80

	PVC BANNERS
	PVC BANNERS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	25/11/16
	25/11/16
	25/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARD FACTORY
	CARD FACTORY

	6.00
	6.00

	F HALL SUPPLIES
	F HALL SUPPLIES

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	25/11/16
	25/11/16
	25/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	8.00
	8.00

	F HALL SUPPLIES
	F HALL SUPPLIES

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	24/11/16
	24/11/16
	24/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	205.20
	205.20

	F HALL SUPPLIES
	F HALL SUPPLIES

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RADIO FACILITIES LIMIT
	RADIO FACILITIES LIMIT

	94.37
	94.37

	F HALL SUPPLIES
	F HALL SUPPLIES

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	22/11/16
	22/11/16
	22/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	11.45
	11.45

	DINNER PARTY DRINKS
	DINNER PARTY DRINKS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALDI
	ALDI

	5.83
	5.83

	DINNER PARTY FLOWERS
	DINNER PARTY FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/11/16
	21/11/16
	21/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	10.00
	10.00

	DINNER PARTY FLOWERS
	DINNER PARTY FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	24.75
	24.75

	DINNER PARTY WINES
	DINNER PARTY WINES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/11/16
	12/11/16
	12/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	8.04
	8.04

	PARLOUR JUICES
	PARLOUR JUICES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/11/16
	11/11/16
	11/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	9.91
	9.91

	REMEMBERANCE PROVISIONS
	REMEMBERANCE PROVISIONS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/11/16
	11/11/16
	11/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	22.20
	22.20

	REMEMBERANCE PROVISIONS
	REMEMBERANCE PROVISIONS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	4.98
	4.98

	REMEMBERANCE SHORTBREAD
	REMEMBERANCE SHORTBREAD

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOME BARGAINS
	HOME BARGAINS

	3.16
	3.16

	PARLOUR PROVISIONS
	PARLOUR PROVISIONS

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	09/11/16
	09/11/16
	09/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOME BARGAINS
	HOME BARGAINS

	1.47
	1.47

	PARLOUR PROVISIONS
	PARLOUR PROVISIONS

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	12.96
	12.96

	MILK / FLOWERS
	MILK / FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARTIN MCCOLL
	MARTIN MCCOLL

	6.05
	6.05

	EXEC LEADER DRINKS
	EXEC LEADER DRINKS

	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS


	02/11/16
	02/11/16
	02/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	5.18
	5.18

	EXECUTIVE HOT CHOCOLATE
	EXECUTIVE HOT CHOCOLATE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	18.00
	18.00

	CAKES-STEVENSON COURT TEA
	CAKES-STEVENSON COURT TEA

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/11/16
	22/11/16
	22/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POWDRILL SAFETY AN
	POWDRILL SAFETY AN

	50.34
	50.34

	SAFETY SHOES FOR ROD LARKIN
	SAFETY SHOES FOR ROD LARKIN

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NEOPOST SDS
	NEOPOST SDS

	5.00
	5.00

	SUBSCRIPTION TO NEOPOST STATS.
	SUBSCRIPTION TO NEOPOST STATS.

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	01/11/16
	01/11/16
	01/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PLV QUORN EXECUTIVE PR
	PLV QUORN EXECUTIVE PR

	295.00
	295.00

	TRANSPORT FOR HOLLY HILL OPEN
	TRANSPORT FOR HOLLY HILL OPEN

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	16/11/16
	16/11/16
	16/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	44.99
	44.99

	HR MICROWAVE
	HR MICROWAVE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	15/11/16
	15/11/16
	15/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	OMNI RMS
	OMNI RMS

	395.00
	395.00

	S P SOCIAL MEDIA RECRUIT
	S P SOCIAL MEDIA RECRUIT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/10/16
	31/10/16
	31/10/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOSPORT FERRY LTD
	GOSPORT FERRY LTD

	15.00
	15.00

	T H - FERRY FOR UNI
	T H - FERRY FOR UNI

	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES


	18/11/16
	18/11/16
	18/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARPET BARN & BEDSTORE
	CARPET BARN & BEDSTORE

	590.00
	590.00

	CARPET AND FITTING
	CARPET AND FITTING

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	17/11/16
	17/11/16
	17/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DALE WALTON LTD
	DALE WALTON LTD

	390.00
	390.00

	REMOVAL COSTS
	REMOVAL COSTS

	CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
	CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES


	08/11/16
	08/11/16
	08/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	254.41
	254.41

	TAXI COSTS
	TAXI COSTS

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	03/11/16
	03/11/16
	03/11/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	80.58
	80.58

	TRAIL TRAVEL TO TRAINING
	TRAIL TRAVEL TO TRAINING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS







